Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №18 в микрорайоне №86

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408863.30
	1229646.18
	71°31'47''
	20.67
	1-2

	2
	408869.85
	1229665.79
	162°00'54''
	5.64
	2-3

	3
	408864.49
	1229667.53
	254°37'32''
	20.67
	3-4

	4
	408859.01
	1229647.60
	341°41'07''
	4.52
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0105 га     104.89 кв.м.

	Периметр
	51.5 м.


